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Event-No. 2
200m Freestyle Men - Heats
Youth C
1. Alexander Vukov 1997(S15) AUT Austria 03:11,92 189

00:42,08 01:31,33 02:22,73 03:11,92

Youth B
1. Radoslav Spot 1994(S10) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 03:38,68 153

00:45,15 01:40,38 02:40,89 03:38,68

Youth A
1. Miroslav Susnyak 1990(S10) SVK SZTPS 02:30,67 469

00:33,26 01:10,65 01:50,78 02:30,67

Seniors 1
1. Markus Schnitzer 1962(S10) GER Bayern 02:43,63 366

00:37,95 01:20,32 02:02,31 02:43,63

2. Wolf Schweitzer 1967(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 03:19,84 271
00:36,10 01:25,25 02:21,53 03:19,84

3. Walter Hänni 1961(S6) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 05:27,47 91
01:10,14 02:32,63 04:00,50 05:27,47

Open Class
1. Miroslav Susnyak 1990(S10) SVK SZTPS 02:30,67 469

00:33,26 01:10,65 01:50,78 02:30,67

2. Markus Schnitzer 1962(S10) GER Bayern 02:43,63 366
00:37,95 01:20,32 02:02,31 02:43,63

3. Jan Beracka 1988(S7) SVK SZTPS 03:25,08 320
00:46,20 01:38,45 02:32,27 03:25,08

4. Pablo Gallardo Gonzales 1978(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 03:17,32 282
00:39,99 01:28,85 02:23,36 03:17,32

5. Wolf Schweitzer 1967(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 03:19,84 271
00:36,10 01:25,25 02:21,53 03:19,84

6. Alexander Vukov 1997(S15) AUT Austria 03:11,92 189
00:42,08 01:31,33 02:22,73 03:11,92

7. Radoslav Spot 1994(S10) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 03:38,68 153
00:45,15 01:40,38 02:40,89 03:38,68

8. Walter Hänni 1961(S6) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 05:27,47 91
01:10,14 02:32,63 04:00,50 05:27,47

Class S6
1. Walter Hänni 1961(S6) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 05:27,47 91

01:10,14 02:32,63 04:00,50 05:27,47

Class S7
1. Jan Beracka 1988(S7) SVK SZTPS 03:25,08 320

00:46,20 01:38,45 02:32,27 03:25,08

Class S9
1. Pablo Gallardo Gonzales 1978(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 03:17,32 282

00:39,99 01:28,85 02:23,36 03:17,32

2. Wolf Schweitzer 1967(S9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 03:19,84 271
00:36,10 01:25,25 02:21,53 03:19,84
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Event-No. 2
200m Freestyle Men - Heats
Class S10
1. Miroslav Susnyak 1990(S10) SVK SZTPS 02:30,67 469

00:33,26 01:10,65 01:50,78 02:30,67

2. Markus Schnitzer 1962(S10) GER Bayern 02:43,63 366
00:37,95 01:20,32 02:02,31 02:43,63

3. Radoslav Spot 1994(S10) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 03:38,68 153
00:45,15 01:40,38 02:40,89 03:38,68

Class S15
1. Alexander Vukov 1997(S15) AUT Austria 03:11,92 189

00:42,08 01:31,33 02:22,73 03:11,92


